
!

!

!
!

!

7
164.31 AC.

9
56.78 AC.

5
8 AC.

5
12.12 AC.

1
9.67 AC.

1.1
6 AC.

14.9
9.98 AC.

12.1
8.76 AC.

12
7.57 AC.

15
3 AC.

19.2
4.33 AC.

3
4.52 AC.

14.8
3.42 AC.

7.1
2.81 AC.

13
2.42 AC.

13
2.43 AC.

15
2.25 AC.

7
2.04 AC.

12
1 AC.

14.7
2.04 AC.

6
1 AC.

14.6
1.79 AC.

17
1.24 AC.

11
1.62 AC.

6
1 AC.

2

3

16

10
.77 AC.

4

18
.59 AC.

18

16.1

13.2
.73 AC.

11

13.1
1.18 AC.

19
1.25 AC.

16
1.24 AC.

3.4
31.9 AC.

14
8.475 AC.

14.1
45.95 AC.

14.2
6.11 AC.

LAKE

AVENUE

GROVE STREET

W
ARREN AVENUE

SPRING STREET

MECHANIC STREET

SHADY LANE

W
ATER STREET

HARBERTON DRIVE

FRANKLIN  STREET

MAPLE AVENUE

BARRETT DRIVE

WAY

SOUTH

STREET

BU
RN

CO
AT

   
 S

TR
EE

T

BL
UE

BE
RR

Y 
 L

AN
E

MAIN STREET

SARGENT

DR IVE

OVER

LOOK
DRIVE

HAYDEN W
AY

LA
KE

MAIN STREET

GLEASON

WARREN ST

")9

PLEASANT

MOUNT
PLEASANT

CO
UR

T

P/O 164.31  AC.
SEE MAP 16
        BLOCK A
        LOT 7

EXEMPT
BECKER COLLEGE

EXEMPT
BECKER COLLEGE

EXEMPT
BECKER COLLEGE

EXEMPT
BECKER COLLEGE

SARGENT
POND

EXEMPT
TOWN OF

LEICESTER
(LIBRARY)

EXEMPT
TOWN OF

LEICESTER
(FIRE STATION)

EXEMPT
BECKER
JUNIOR
COLLEGE

EXEMPT
LEICESTER
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

EXEMPT
LEICESTER
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

EXEMPT
TRUSTEES
OF
LEICESTER
GRANGE

EXEMPT
LEICESTER
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

EXEMPT
ST. PIUS
R.C. CHURCH

WEST

BROOK

!(BR-1
!(R1

!(CB

!(SA

!(R2

!(R2

!(HB-1

M A PM A P
1 51 5

M A PM A P
1 61 6

M A PM A P
1 71 7

M A PM A P
1 81 8

M A PM A P
1 8 B1 8 B

M A PM A P
1 9 A1 9 A

M A PM A P
1 9 B1 9 B

M A PM A P
2 0 A2 0 A

M A PM A P
2 0 C2 0 C

M A PM A P
2 0 D2 0 D

M A PM A P
2 6 A2 6 A M A PM A P

2 6 B2 6 B

")A

295

69.5

32

68.47

50

83
.82

109.3

80

164.5(D)

81.81163.35

136

150

150

186.58

20

18
5.0

5

150.67

20
0

15
0

375.8

100

78

148.23

15
6.8

64.76

175.77

57.35

145.25

82.3

90

160(S)

85
(D

)

133.3

90.98

10
2.6

125

17
5

81.3

90

21
0

183

51.98

93
0

104.3

26.27

41.25

375

27
6.3

2

528.06

107.12

100

230

504.5450

114

39
.98

25
3.2

2

57.51

107.2

240.05

5.92

245.7

189

153.41

72.8

14
5

103.7(D)

22
.89

96
.65

205(S)

129.5 24
4

104.8

130
130.03

118.31

321.07

105.17

170

440.15

112.15

440

69.36

42.61

75(D)

81.50

10
0

81
.55

95.7

235(S)

175

250

182

88.97

205
178

110

424.1

677.72

112.4

10
0

9.49

104.3

33
3.4

9

20.7

143.7

129.51

276.97

175

35.
33

120(S)

77
.89

17
5

153.82

28
3.7

260

526.14

174.32

169.75

200.9

130.36

185.35

175.56

1118.59

144.54

517.90

155
.37

18
6.0

6
200.46

468.64

57
5

259.95

105.27
1238.84

175

384.4

134.45

52.57

80

1103.2

540.75 347

144.27

950

18
0(S

)

17
5

82.3

12
1.1

2

14
1.3

6165

179.87

272.10

42.27561.96

217

1194

24
9

43
0.2

6

312.28

121.49

118

144.5

175

626.10

210.35

134.21
318.78

16.2

409.8

219.3

47
5

149
.24

720

254.1

161

408.24

348.43

1234.2

32
0

33
6.0

7

25
2.9

222.56

198.6

35
5.0

8

935

833.25

405.68

60.5

399.51

371.32

303.61

87.44

314.96

490.79

604.43

936.32

198.66

85.36

636.92

627

1035.85

628.13

503.25

258.15

327.92

2396

637.09

157.63231.51

404.12

409.36

15
2.9

61

346.5

627

17
5

25
0

377.10

400.42

924

46
0(S

)

490.79

218.06

397.33

345.94

321.26

501.6

530.83

650.46

163.52

499.92

102
3.0

4

515.72

269.28

481.77

402.89

MAP   NO.

THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE
PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES. IT IS NOT TO
BE USED FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.

PRODUCED IN 2014 BY

2 WASHINGTON SQUARE, UNION STATION
WORCESTER, MA 01604

PROPERTY LINES
EASEMENTS
EXEMPT PROPERTY

MAP FOCUS
)A BLOCK LETTER

TOWN BOUNDARY

WATER
STREAMS
WETLANDS

RAILROAD
ZONING DISTRICTS BOARD    OF     ASSESSORS

LEICESTER,   MASS.

TOWN OF LEICESTER
1 in = 200 feetSCALEREVISED TO:    JANUARY 1, 2014

Date: 7/31/2014   Path: H:\Projects\O_Leicester_GIS\Leicester_Assessor_Maps_26x36.mxd

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

/
LEGEND

019!(BBRR


